11042900 4,037.39 1 BAG 0.030 3,845.13 3,845.13 0.00 0.00 3,845.13 2.50 96.13 2.50 96.13 4,037.39 

Grand Total 53 1.476 97,670.82 0.00 0.00 97,670.82 3,107.67 3,107.67 103,886.16 

Total TCS Value
Total Discount Value

Total Roundoff Value
Total Invoice Value

0.00 

0.00 

0.16-

103,886.00 

Total in Words  [  One Lakh Three Thousand Eight Hundred Eighty Six Rupees Only ]